2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

CELEBRATE WINFIELD HISTORY PUBLICATIONS ARRANGED BY YEAR

Memorial Park: Winfield's Own Battleground

A Century of Winfield Pipe Organs

How "Curly" Vaughan Made Winfield the Tennis Capital of the Midwest
Edwin Cassander Manning: The Founder of Winfield, Kansas

The Story of Southwestern College: Its Beginnings

Service Above Self: A History of the Winfield Rotary Club

Painting Winfield's History

The Mission Came to Us: Early Lao Immigration to Winfield, 1978-1982
Bill Caton: Winfield's Architect

William Newton Memorial Hospital: The Early Years, 1927-1937

Play Ball! Winfield and the Era of Free Night League Baseball, 1939-1958
The Jack Welfelt Story: Building Modern Winfield

Harry L. Hart: Heart and Soul of Winfield

The Cowley County Historical Society Museum: Its Early Years: 1966-1986
A Handshake and a Promise: The History of CornerBank, N.A.

Land and Buidings of St. John's College, 1936-1986

And the Band Plays On: The Winfield Municipal Band, 1895 to 2006

And the Winner Is: The Walnut Valley Association Contests, 1972-2006
The Cowley County Historical Soc ciety Celebrates Its 75th Anniversary, 1931-2006
The Great Winfield Anti-Saloon Uprising of February 1901

Strother Army Air Field: A Tale of Two Cities

Ollie Thomas and the Boys Who Made Him Winfield's Mr. Basketball

A Day in the Life of Frontier Winfield: October 3, 1879

Land and Buidings for St. John's College, 1893-1936

Winfield State Hospital: The Early Years

The Winfield Community Theater: 1967-2005

Old Time Stories That Didn't Make the Courier

Elijah: Winfield's Oratorio

Marsh's Main Street Shoe Business: 1929-1979

How Abraham Lincoln Came to Winfield

Memories of Winfield, Part 2

The Music of Winfield: 1873-1950

Dr. Martin William Baden: Scientist and Inventor

Keeping the County Healthy: A History of the Cowley County Medical Soc.
Medical Research in Winfield: H. L. Synder Memorial Research Foundation

Brewer, Gary

Leland, James

Hartley, Robert E.
Wallace, Jerry

Wallace, Jerry

Flottman, Dorothy
Grana, Teresa Covacevich
Schmidt, Glenda

Potter, Don

Taylor, Sharon

Hartley, Robert E.
Wallace, Jerry

Hartley, Robert E.
Mueller, Roland

Ulbrich, Gloria L.
Behrhorst, Wallace
Lynne, Rae, and John Baker
Foster, Jeannine and Edward
Wallace, Jerry

Wallace, Jerry

Lind, Mike

Hartley, Robert E.
Bottorff, Bill

Behrhorst, Wallace
Seaton, David

Andreas, Warren

Clift, Worrall

Gibson, Don Phillip
Everhart, Shirley Marsh
Hartley, Robert E.
Robinson, Forrest
Hauer, Jacqueline L.
Barnard, Adelaide Baden
Wilcox, Sally

Emerson, Richard



2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001

Memories of Winfield

The Omnibus College

The "Disturbance™: The Farmers' Alliance in Winfield and Cowley County
Early Fairs in Winfield

Early Winfield Hotels and Boarding Houses

John Peter and Adelaide Elizabeth Baden, Philanthropists

Windows ito the Past: Historical Perspectives of the Health Care System
The Twigg Massacre of Winfield, Kansas, 1903

Chautauquas At Island Park

in Winfield, Kansas

Robinson, Forrest

Gray, Ina Turner
Higginbottom, Scott
Bradbury, Dana

Wilcox, Sally

Barnard, Adelaide Baden
Shetlar, Sharon

Davis, Robert

Mueller, Roland



