## **CELEBRATE WINFIELD HISTORY PUBLICATIONS ARRANGED BY YEAR**

2010	Memorial Park: Winfield's Own Battleground	Brewer, Gary
2010	A Century of Winfield Pipe Organs	Leland, James
2010	How "Curly" Vaughan Made Winfield the Tennis Capital of the Midwest	Hartley, Robert E.
2010	Edwin Cassander Manning: The Founder of Winfield, Kansas	Wallace, Jerry
2009	The Story of Southwestern College: Its Beginnings	Wallace, Jerry
2009	Service Above Self: A History of the Winfield Rotary Club	Flottman, Dorothy
2009	Painting Winfield's History	Grana, Teresa Covacevich
2009	The Mission Came to Us: Early Lao Immigration to Winfield, 1978-1982	Schmidt, Glenda
2008	Bill Caton: Winfield's Architect	Potter, Don
2008	William Newton Memorial Hospital: The Early Years, 1927-1937	Taylor, Sharon
2008	Play Ball! Winfield and the Era of Free Night League Baseball, 1939-1958	Hartley, Robert E.
2008	The Jack Welfelt Story: Building Modern Winfield	Wallace, Jerry
2008	Harry L. Hart: Heart and Soul of Winfield	Hartley, Robert E.
2008	The Cowley County Historical Society Museum: Its Early Years: 1966-1986	Mueller, Roland
2007	A Handshake and a Promise: The History of CornerBank, N.A.	Ulbrich, Gloria L.
2007	Land and Buidings of St. John's College, 1936-1986	Behrhorst, Wallace
2007	And the Band Plays On: The Winfield Municipal Band, 1895 to 2006	Lynne, Rae, and John Baker
2007	And the Winner Is: The Walnut Valley Association Contests, 1972-2006	Foster, Jeannine and Edward
2007	The Cowley County Historical Soc ciety Celebrates Its 75th Anniversary, 1931-2006	Wallace, Jerry
2006	The Great Winfield Anti-Saloon Uprising of February 1901	Wallace, Jerry
2006	Strother Army Air Field: A Tale of Two Cities	Lind, Mike
2006	Ollie Thomas and the Boys Who Made Him Winfield's Mr. Basketball	Hartley, Robert E.
2006	A Day in the Life of Frontier Winfield: October 3, 1879	Bottorff, Bill
2005	Land and Buidings for St. John's College, 1893-1936	Behrhorst, Wallace
2005	Winfield State Hospital: The Early Years	Seaton, David
2005	The Winfield Community Theater: 1967-2005	Andreas, Warren
2005	Old Time Stories That Didn't Make the <u>Courier</u>	Clift, Worrall
2004	Elijah: Winfield's Oratorio	Gibson, Don Phillip
2004	Marsh's Main Street Shoe Business: 1929-1979	Everhart, Shirley Marsh
2004	How Abraham Lincoln Came to Winfield	Hartley, Robert E.
2004	Memories of Winfield, Part 2	Robinson, Forrest
2004	The Music of Winfield: 1873-1950	Hauer, Jacqueline L.
2003	Dr. Martin William Baden: Scientist and Inventor	Barnard, Adelaide Baden
2003	Keeping the County Healthy: A History of the Cowley County Medical Soc.	Wilcox, Sally
2003	Medical Research in Winfield: H. L. Synder Memorial Research Foundation	Emerson, Richard

2003	Memories of Winfield	Robinson, Forrest
2002	The Omnibus College	Gray, Ina Turner
2002	The "Disturbance": The Farmers' Alliance in Winfield and Cowley County	Higginbottom, Scott
2002	Early Fairs in Winfield	Bradbury, Dana
2002	Early Winfield Hotels and Boarding Houses	Wilcox, Sally
2001	John Peter and Adelaide Elizabeth Baden, Philanthropists	Barnard, Adelaide Baden
2001	Windows ito the Past: Historical Perspectives of the Health Care System in Winfield, Kansas	Shetlar, Sharon
2001	The Twigg Massacre of Winfield, Kansas, 1903	Davis, Robert
2001	Chautauquas At Island Park	Mueller, Roland